CUSTOM WORK RATES POLICY:

That the custom work rate are as follows

Rates for Rate Payers

Casual Labour

Tractor and Front End Loader
Tractor and Rotary Mower
Motor Grader

Rates for Non Rate Payers
Casual Labour

Tractor and Front End Loader
Tractor and Rotary Mower
Motor Grader

Policy Adopted 2012
Revised 2013

Policy Reviewed 2014
Revised 2016

Revised 2019

$35.00/hr

$200.00/hr
$250.00/hr
$300.00/hr

$45.00/hr

$250.00/hr
$300.00/hr
$350.00/hr



